112 LOOP HANGER WITH FLARED EDGES

CERTIFICATIONS

APPROVED

FEATURES

For steel and CPVC pipe
Flared edges help to protect plastic pipe

An integral fold-over washer (pipe sizes 2 1/2" to 8")

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Electrogalvanized

Material: Steel

Table 1/2
) . ) Outer .
Catalog Article . . Pipe Size . Rod Size
Pipe Size NB/DN Diameter
Number Number Range (RS)
(OD)

1120050EG 1/2" 0.5in 15 217 mm 3/8"
1120075EG 3/4" 0.75in 20 27 mm 3/8"
117207100EG 1" 1in 25 34 mm 3/8"

1120125EG 11/4" 1.25in min 32 43 mm 3/8"


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120050eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120075eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120100eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120125eg

Catalog
Number
1120150EG
1120200EG
1120250EG
1120300EG
1120400EG
112MO0S0EG
1120500EG
1120600EG
1120800EG
112B05S00EG
112B0600EG
112B0O800EG
112MOT00EG
T12MO125EG
1T12MO150EG
112M0200EG
112M0O075EG
112M0250EG
112MO0300EG
112M0400EG
112MO600EG
112MO500EG

112MO800EG

Catalog
Number

1120050EG

1120075EG

1120100EG

Article
Number

297860

297880
297890
297900
297910
297870
297920
297930
297940
297960
297950

297970

Article
Number

Pipe Size

11/2°

70.7 mm

76.4 mm

83.7 mm

Pipe Size
Range
1.510n

2 in min
2.5in
3in
41in
0.5in
5in
6in
8in
5in
6in
8in
Tin
1.25in min
1.510n

2 in min
0.75in
2.5in
3in
4in
6in
5in

8in

Table 2/2

29.2 mm

32.2 mm

36.2 mm

NB/DN

40
50
65
80
100
15
125
150
200
125
150
200
25
32
40
50
20
65
80
100
150
125

200

26.2 mm

26.5 mm

27.17 mm

Outer
Diameter
(OD)

48 mm
60 mm
76 mm
89 mm
1174 mm
21.3 mm
140 mm
165 mm
219 mm
141 mm
165 mm
219 mm
26.9 mm
42.4 mm
48.3 mm
60.3 mm
26.9 mm
76.T mm
88.9 mm
114.3 mm
165 mm
141 mm

219.T mm

Static Load
(F)

1334N

1334N

1334N

Rod Size(RS)

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
M10
172"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M12
M12

M12

Certification
s

cUL, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120150eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120200eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120250eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120300eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120400eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0050eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120500eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120600eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120800eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112b0500eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112b0600eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112b0800eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0100eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0125eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0150eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0200eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0075eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0250eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0300eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0400eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0600eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0500eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0800eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120050eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120075eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120100eg

Article
Number

Catalog
Number

1120125EG

1120150EG

1120200EG

1120250EG

1120300EG

1120400EG

112MO050EG 297860

1120500EG

1120600EG

1120800EG

112BO500EG

112B0O600EG

112B0O800EG

112MO100EG 297880

92.1T mm

98.2 mm

110.2 mm

138.2 mm

15417 mm

193.8 mm

70.7 mm

236.2 mm

262.7 mm

337.6 mm

236.2 mm

262.7 mm

337.6 mm

83.8 mm

40.2 mm

43.2 mm

492 mm

70.2 mm

78.2 mm

105.2 mm

29.2 mm

125.9 mm

138.9 mm

187.9 mm

125.9 mm

138.9 mm

187.9 mm

36.2 mm

26.7 mm

26.7 mm

26.7 mm

47.3 mm

47.4 mm

55.7 mm

26.2 mm

65.4 mm

64.9 mm

88.5 mm

65.4 mm

64.9 mm

88.5 mm

27.17 mm

Static Load
(F)

1334N

1334N

1334N

2340N

2340N

3780N

1330N

3780N

3500N

6000N

4440N

4440N

4440N

1330N

Certification
S

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120125eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120150eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120200eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120250eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120300eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120400eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0050eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120500eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120600eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs1120800eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112b0500eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112b0600eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112b0800eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0100eg

Catalog
Number

T12MO125EG

112MO150EG

112M0200EG

112MO0075EG

112MO0250EG

112MO300EG

112M0400EG

112M0O600EG

112M0O500EG

112M0O800EG

Article
Number

297890

297900

297910

297870

297920

297930

297940

297960

297950

297970

92.1T mm

98.2 mm

110.2 mm

76.4 mm

138.2 mm

1547 mm

193.8 mm

262.7 mm

236.2 mm

337.6 mm

40.2 mm

43.2 mm

492 mm

32.2 mm

70.2 mm

78.2 mm

105.2 mm

138.9 mm

125.9 mm

187.9 mm

26.7 mm

26.7 mm

26.7 mm

26.5 mm

47.3 mm

47.4 mm

55.7 mm

64.9 mm

65.4 mm

88.5 mm

Static Load
(F)

1330N

1330N

1330N

1330N

2340N

2340N

2890N

4450N

2890N

6000N

Certification
S

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL

cUL, FM
Approved, Pipe
Hanger
Components, UL


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0125eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0150eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0200eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0075eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0250eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0300eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0400eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0600eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0500eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-tw/caddy/products/efs112m0800eg

DIAGRAMS

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,

misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America Europe Europe APAC
+1.800.753.9221 Netherlands: Germany: Shanghai:
Option 1 — Customer Care +31 800-0200135 800 1890272 +86 212412 1618/19
Option 2 = Technical Support France: Other Countries: Sydney:

+33 800901 793 +31 13 5835404 +671 29751 8500

/

- Our powerful portfolio of brands:

nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF

NVent e

© 2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.

nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.



